
INTERCLUB WEDSTRIJDEN

 

Wedstrijd tegen PLUTO

PLUTO 

Van Dooren Gert 

Rosseel Wilfried 

De Naer Tom 

De Nil Sven 

Van Hecke Joël 

Achtergael Jason 

Van den Broeck paul 

Van cauwenbergh Mark

De Wit Luc 

 

Van Dooren Gert 

De Nil Sven 

Achtergael Jason 

Van Hecke Joël 

Rosseel Wilfried 

 

Wedstrijd thuis tegen 

K.V.S.G. 

Voesterzoons Eddy 

Meerpoel Anne-Marie

Deprez Geert 

Van Delsen Alain 

Hardie Henri 

D’hauwer Stany 

D’hauwer Jordy 

Verschueren Nadine 

 

Voesterzoons Eddy 

Verschueren Nadine 

Meerpoel Anne-Marie

Hardie Henri 

Deprez Geert 

 

  

INTERCLUB WEDSTRIJDEN 

LUCHTPISTOOL 2012 

PLUTO. 
 K.V.S.G. 

268 Meerpoel Anne-Marie 

244 Deprez Geert 

235 D’hauwer Jordy 

254 Voesterzoons Eddy 

250 Baetens Marc 

254 D’hauwer Stany 

 215 Norga Johan 

Van cauwenbergh Mark 226  

213  
 

Ploegen 

268 Voesterzoons Eddy 

254 Meerpoel Anne-Marie 

254 D’hauwer Stany 

250 Baetens Marc 

244 Norga Johan 

Totaal: 1270 Totaal

 

Wedstrijd thuis tegen PLUTO. 

  PLUTO 

275 Waegeman Marie Rose 

Marie 262 De Wit Luc 

260 Achtergael Jason 

253 Rosseel Wilfried 

262 De Nil Sven 

260 Van Cauwenberghe Marc 

260 Van Dooren Gert 

 264  
 

Ploegen 

275 Van Dooren Gert 

 264 Achtergael Jason 

Marie 262 De Nil Sven 

262 De Wit Luc 

260 Rosseel Wilfried 

Totaal: 1323 Totaal

 

 

269 

257 

252 

280 

260 

267 

259 

 

 

280 

269 

267 

260 

259 

Totaal: 1335 

 

 

199 

236 

258 

219 

241 

203 

259 

 

259 

258 

241 

236 

219 

Totaal: 1213 

 



Wedstrijd tegen DERBYSCHUTTERS

DERBYSCHUTTERS

Creël Daniël 

Dejonge Rudy 

De Meyer Luc 

Cloets Davy 

Wieme Stefaan 

Vandevelde Guido 

De Smet Bart 

Van De VeireYvan 

Uytterhaege Eric 

 

 

 

De Meyer Luc 

Van De VeireYvan 

Wieme Stefaan 

De Smet Bart 

Vandevelde Guido 

 

Wedstrijd thuis tegen 

K.V.S.G. 

Rossignol Frank 

Voesterzoons Eddy 

Deprez Geert 

Hardie Henri 

Simon Jacques 

Laverze Melissa 

D’hauwer Jordy 

Baetens Marc 

Michel Paul 

Norga Johan 

Van Geyte André 

Van delsen Alain 

Van Belleghem Peter 

Laverze Yves 

Verschueren Nadine 

Pauwels Marc 

 

Voesterzoons Eddy 

Verschueren Nadine 

Baetens Marc 

Van Geyte André 

Norga Johan 

 

 

Wedstrijd tegen DERBYSCHUTTERS. 

DERBYSCHUTTERS  K.V.S.G. 

254 Deprez Geert 

235 Norga Johan 

277 Michel Paul 

245 Baetens Marc 

274 Rossignol Frank 

263 Voesterzoons Eddy 

265 Meerpoel Anne-Marie 

276 Verschueren Nadine 

256 Van Belleghem Peter 

 D’hauwer Jordy 

 D’hauwer Stany 
 

Ploegen 

277 Voesterzoons Eddy 

276 Rossignol Frank 

274 Van Belleghem Peter 

265 Verschueren Nadine 

263 Michel Paul 

Totaal: 1355 Totaal

 

tegen DERBYSCHUTTERS. 

  DERBYSCHUTTERS 

247 Dejonge Rudy 

270 Van De Veire Ivan 

246 Weis Marc 

257 Kesteleyn Marc 

238 De Meyer Luc 

219 De Smet Bart 

252 Wieme Stefaan 

263  

256  

259  

261  

244  

 254  

236  

 269  

222  
 

Ploegen 

270 Van De Veire Ivan 

 269 De Smet Bart 

263 Wieme Stefaan 

261 De Meyer Luc 

259 Weis Marc 

Totaal: 1322 Totaal

 

251 

255 

263 

252 

270 

278 

256 

265 

265 

255 

262 

278 

270 

265 

265 

263 

Totaal: 1341 

 

 

245 

276 

262 

261 

264 

271 

267 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

276 

271 

267 

264 

262 

Totaal: 1340 

 


